

1 212125-2 : n : 03/31/2021 : BARFOOT / vr

2

3 SENATE FR&ED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB312, AS ENGROSSED

4

5

6

7

8 On page 1, line 26, delete "; provided, that first
9 priority" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 . Provided, first priority may

11

12 On page 2, lines 3 through 5, delete all the
13 underlined language and insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 appointment as a poll worker.